
Event Summary - HIL404 Real Time Simulator
Type Invitation to Bid Number 02-02QATAR-ITB-2742
Stage Title  - Organization TAMU
Currency US Dollar Event Status Awarded
Work Group TAMU-Qatar Exported on 1/7/2021
Exported by Cherise Toler For Requisition 138091156
Created Document  - Estimated Value 59,628.77 USD
Payment Terms  -   

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No
Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No
Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes
Enter a short description for this public event
Texas A&M University at Qatar is seeking bids for supply Perkin Elmer LAMBDA 1050+ WB 3D System as per the 
below details. No substitutions on brand will be accepted. Delivery to Doha, Qatar

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)
Released  - 
Open 11/24/2020 12:00 AM CST
Close 12/10/2020 2:00 PM CST
Sealed Until 12/10/2020 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 
Q&A Close 12/10/2020 2:00 PM CST

Event Users
Event Creator
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887
 

Event Owners
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Patricia Winkler
P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4556
Robert Bounds
RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4534

Leann Harris
leann.harris@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-2325
Randy Linder - Admin
randy-linder@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-9018

Clyde Oberg
CO@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-1042

mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU


Paul Admin Barzak
p-barzak@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-3816
 

Contacts
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887
 

Stakeholders
 

Chidnand Harripersad
CHIDNAND.HARRIPERSAD@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
 

Joren Muli
JOREN.MULI@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
 

TAMU ORDERING DEPT 02-QENG
purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu

Phone +974 4423 0521

Brandie Watson
B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-8286
Marla Young
MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-2139

Maricel Colocado
MARICEL.COLOCADO@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Tammy Prater
TPRATER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-0099
Brenda Mooney
BRENDA.MOONEY@QATAR.TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 974-442-3063

Sharon Parks
SHARONP@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4570
Heather Lupoli
HLUPOLI@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-458-3513

Clinton Merritt
c-merritt@tamu.edu
 

Laura Dainty
LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4579

Angelita Constancio
AGC@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3847
Stephen Wolfe
SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4570

Chidnand Harripersad
CHIDNAND.HARRIPERSAD@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
 

Christi Harris
LEANN.HARRIS@TAMU.EDU
 

Joren Muli
JOREN.MULI@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
 

TAMU ORDERING DEPT 02-QENG
purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu

Phone +974 4423 0521

Susan King
SA-KING@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3888

mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CHIDNAND.HARRIPERSAD@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:JOREN.MULI@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:MARICEL.COLOCADO@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:BRENDA.MOONEY@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:HLUPOLI@TAMU.EDU
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CHIDNAND.HARRIPERSAD@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:LEANN.HARRIS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:JOREN.MULI@QATAR.TAMU.EDU
mailto:purchasing@qatar.tamu.edu
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU


  
Texas A&M University at Qatar is seeking bids for supply of HIL404 Real-Time Simulator as per the 

below details.
 

No substitutions on brand will be accepted. 
 

Upon award, item will be for use and delivery to the Texas A&M University at Qatar campus located in 
Doha, Qatar.

Attention Bidders:

Texas A&M, Procurement Services is transitioning to an E-commerce system for all invitation for bids and 
purchase orders.  We are asking all vendors to take a few moments and register as one of our vendors.  This will 
allow you to respond to our bid invitations electronically as well as view other bid opportunities.
Please visit the following website to register:
https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TAMU
If you have any questions in reference to registrations, please contact us at 979-845-2325.
***************************************
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system will only be accepted via 
the following methods:
-Email - tamuaggiebid@tamu.edu
-Express Mail (FedEx, UPS, etc.)
-US Postal Service
-Hand Delivered
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system must be returned on our 
form.  

As a bidder responding to this invitation upon submission of your response, regardless of the format of your 
submission, you and the entity you represent are agreeing to the terms and conditions presented here as well as 
the TAMU terms and conditions located 
at http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123743/bidtamu.pdf

Physical Address:

Texas A&M University 
Procurement Services 
Agronomy Road 
College Station TX 77843-1477 
Fax - 979-845-3800

Description

https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TAMU
mailto:tamuaggiebid@tamu.edu
http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123743/bidtamu.pdf


Stage Description
No description available.



Prerequisites  Required to View Event 

1  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 Please acknowledge that additional terms and conditions have been reviewed
 

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No
 Prerequisite Content:



Award

No Substitutions on Brand Accepted - Must Match Existing

In accordance with Texas Education Code 51.9335, Texas A&M University shall make the award based on, but not limited to, the 
following best value criteria:

 The purchase price;
 The reputation of the vendor and of the vendor's goods or services;
 The quality of the vendor's goods or services;
 The extent to which the goods or services meet the institution's needs;
 The vendor's past relationship with the institution;
 The impact on the ability of the institution to comply with laws and rules relating to historically underutilized businesses and to the 

procurement of goods and services from persons with disabilities;
 The total long-term cost to the institution of acquiring the vendor's goods or services;
 Any other relevant factor that a private business entity would consider in selecting a vendor; and
 The use of material in construction or repair to real property that is not proprietary to a single vendor unless the institution provides written 

justification in the request for bids for use of the unique material specified.

Other relevant factors deemed necessary to evaluate the offer and determine the best value for the University:

 Vendor’s ability to meet the minimum specifications;
 Delivery requirement;
 The quality, availability and adaptability of equipment offered to required application.
 Warranty Terms; 
 Acceptance of standard payment terms;

By submitting a bid in response to this solicitation, bidder agrees to the selection and award process, and accepts Texas A&M 
University’s judgment and decision of award. 

Texas A&M reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids, waive informalities and technicalities, and accept the offer considered 
the most advantageous to the University. 

Texas A&M reserves the right to make the decision as to the system, product or service best meets the minimum specifications and 
best suits the needs of the University.  The decision by Texas A&M University is final.



2  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 Please acknowledge that the additional terms and conditions have been reviewed:
 

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No
 Prerequisite Content:



Warranty:
Bidders shall indicate warranty terms of product offered:
Award
In accordance with Texas Education Code 51.9335, Texas A&M University shall make the award based on, but not limited 
to, the following best value criteria:

 The purchase price;
 The reputation of the vendor and of the vendor's goods or services;
 The quality of the vendor's goods or services;
 The extent to which the goods or services meet the institution's needs;
 The vendor's past relationship with the institution;
 The impact on the ability of the institution to comply with laws and rules relating to historically 

underutilized businesses and to the procurement of goods and services from persons with disabilities;
 The total long-term cost to the institution of acquiring the vendor's goods or services;
 Any other relevant factor that a private business entity would consider in selecting a vendor; and
 The use of material in construction or repair to real property that is not proprietary to a single vendor 

unless the institution provides written justification in the request for bids for use of the unique material 
specified.

 Conformance of vendor's VPAT with Texas A&M IT Accessibility guidelines

Other relevant factors deemed necessary to evaluate the offer and determine the best value for the University:
 Vendor’s ability to meet the minimum specifications;
 Delivery requirement;
 Payment Terms offered;
 Shipping Terms;
 Training offered;
 The quality, availability and adaptability of equipment offered to required application.
 Insurance Requirements

By submitting a bid in response to this solicitation, bidder agrees to the selection and award process, and accepts Texas 
A&M University’s judgment and decision of award.  Texas A&M reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids, 
waive informalities and technicalities, and accept the offer considered the most advantageous to the University.  Texas 
A&M University reserves the right to make the decision as to what system best meets the minimum specifications and 
which system best suits the needs of the university.  Texas A&M’s decision is final.



3  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 Acknowledge that you are able to meet the delivery requirements.
 

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No
 Prerequisite Content:



Upon award, item will be for use and delivery to the Texas A&M University at Qatar campus located in Doha, Qatar.  
Awarded vendor will conduct installation of the products.  Vendors must note that there are currently travel restrictions in 
place, due to Covid-19, that may prevent travel into the country. 



Buyer Attachments
TAMU Standard Terms and Conditions TAMU.BID.TERMS.pdf ../Attachments/TAMU.BID.TERMS.pd

f
Blank VPAT VPAT.doc ../Attachments/VPAT.doc

Detailed Specifications Detailed Specifications.docx ../Attachments/Detailed 
Specifications.docx



Questions  Supplier Response Is Required 

Page 1
Group 1
1.1 Delivery Terms: Quote delivery time, upon receipt of order 
 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.2 Additional Charges - Shall be outlined here in: any additional charges not specified in this 
invitation for bid shall become the responsibility of the vendor. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.3 Educational Discount: Provide any or all applicable discounts on the items listed. 
 Text (Single Line)
 

1.4 Vendor Contact Information: Name, Phone and Email Address of the individual who will be 
servicing this account. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.5

VPAT: New procedures in accordance with university, state and federal regulations 
regarding the procurement of Electronic and Information Resources (EIRs) require Texas 
A&M to obtain a Voluntary Product Accessibility Template (VPAT) for each item procured 
that meets the State of Texas’ definition of EIR. A blank VPAT has been attached to the 
"Buyer Attachments" section of the bid for your convenience. See "Detailed Specifications" 
for more information. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.6 Shipping Terms: Indicate incoterm offered - DAP, DPP, EXW, Etc. 
 Text (Single Line)
 

1.7 Warranty Terms: Indicate warranty terms offered: 
 Text (Single Line)
 

1.8 Currency: Indicate currency quoted. It is requested that Qatar vendors provide pricing in 
Qatari Riyals. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.9 Payment Terms: 100% Net 30 upon receipt of goods, invoice, completion of installation, 
acceptance, whichever is later. Is the vendor agreed to these payment terms? 

 Text (Single Line)



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1
HIL404 Hardware. 
HIL404 real-time 
simulator; Include 
warranty information 

2 EA - Each  -   - 

 41100000 - Laboratory and scientific equipment | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / As per attached Detailed Specifications

P1.2
HIL404 Device 
License. HIL404 device
license, permanent 
academic. 

2 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / As per attached Detailed Specification.  Vendor to provide 
VPAT.

P1.3
Toolboxes and Toolbox
packages. Premium 
toolbox package, 
permanent 

2 EA - Each  -   - 

 43230000 - Software | 5761 <$100K, 8810 / As per attached Detailed Specifications
P1.4 HIL Breakout Board 6 EA - Each  -   - 
 41100000 - Laboratory and scientific equipment | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / As per attached Detailed Specifications

P1.5
dSpace Interface 
BoardHIL dSpace 
interface (type B) 

6 EA - Each  -   - 

 41100000 - Laboratory and scientific equipment | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / As per attached Detailed Specifications
P1.6 Shipping to Qatar 1 EA - Each  -   - 
 78121603 - Freight fee | 5650 / Shipping to Qatar



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Price Components
There are no Price Components added to this event.



Suppliers
Asian Contractor Association
Progress Event Not Viewed

Aletta Sung
asiancontractor@gmail.com

 

 

Hispanic Contractors Association de San Antonio
Progress Event Not Viewed

HCA Admin
admin@hcadesa.org

 

 

NATIONAL TELESYSTEMS, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
badams@nationaltelesystems.com

 

 

El Paso Hispanic Chamber of Commerce
Progress Event Not Viewed

Terri Reed
treed@ephcc.org

 

 

VTX1 COMPANIES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
linda.garza@vtx1.net

 

 

VELOCITY UNIFIED COMMUNICATIONS INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
j.thompson@vucinc.com

 

 

XEZE ENTERPRISES, LLC DBA NYX ISP
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
anthony@nyxisp.com

 

 

XTREME NETWORK SECURITY LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Joe@xnsecurity.com

 

 

EXCYTE SOLUTIONS, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
edhernandez@excytesolutions.com

 

 

TYPHOON HIL GMBH
Progress Event Not Viewed

Damien Tomanek
damien.tomanek@typhoon-hil.com

 

 

mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:badams@nationaltelesystems.com
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:linda.garza@vtx1.net
mailto:j.thompson@vucinc.com
mailto:anthony@nyxisp.com
mailto:Joe@xnsecurity.com
mailto:edhernandez@excytesolutions.com
mailto:damien.tomanek@typhoon-hil.com


TOBIAS INTERNATIONAL INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
txdir@tobiassystems.com

 

 

VALERIC, LLC DBA COMMUNICATIONS ETC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
communicationsetc@sbcglobal.net

 

 

SHELBY COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
curtis@shelbycommunications.com

 

 

SHARCO TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Sherry@sharco.net

 

 

Tri-County Regional Black Chamber of Commerce (Tri-County Regional Black Chamber of Commerce)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Leondria Thompson
procurement@tcbcc.org

 

 

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Texas@SHI.com

 

 

RFx Analyst
Progress Intention Not Declared

Kelly Johnson
rfp@rfxanalyst.com

 

 

STACK NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jpekny@stackns.com

 

 

Regional Hispanic Contractors Association (RHCA)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Julio Florez
julio@regionalhca.org

 

 

TECHNOLOGY FOR EDUCATION, L.L.C.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
teri.anderson@tfeconnect.com

 

 

PC & CABLE

mailto:txdir@tobiassystems.com
mailto:communicationsetc@sbcglobal.net
mailto:curtis@shelbycommunications.com
mailto:Sherry@sharco.net
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:Texas@SHI.com
mailto:rfp@rfxanalyst.com
mailto:jpekny@stackns.com
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:teri.anderson@tfeconnect.com


Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
luanne@pc-cable.com

 

 

PREFERRED TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
shauncastillo@pref-tech.com

 

 

RELEVANT TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
csheppard@voxtechnologies.com

 

 

LINK AMERICA, LLC (Link America)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
Repository@linkam.com

 

 

RFS, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jr.hartman@vcscompanies.com

 

 

MHC DATACOMM, INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sharris@mhcdce.com

 

 

INDUSTRIES FOR THE BLIND
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
amanda.pair@ibsupply.com

 

 

NETSPARK IP & TELECOM, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bridget@netsparktelecom.com

 

 

US Pan Asian American Chamber of Commerce SW (None)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Grace McDermott
gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org

 

 

CONTINENTAL WIRELESS, INC. (Continental Wireless)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
bids@cntlwire.com

 

 

OFFICETECH
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:luanne@pc-cable.com
mailto:shauncastillo@pref-tech.com
mailto:csheppard@voxtechnologies.com
mailto:Repository@linkam.com
mailto:jr.hartman@vcscompanies.com
mailto:sharris@mhcdce.com
mailto:amanda.pair@ibsupply.com
mailto:bridget@netsparktelecom.com
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:bids@cntlwire.com


 
jefflcd@sbcglobal.net

 

 

HOUSTON MINORITY SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL
Progress Event Not Viewed

Angela Freeman
angela.freeman@hmsdc.org

 

 

PATHWAY COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
haroldd@pcomus.com

 

 

OPTUS INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mark.duckworth@optusinc.com

 

 

INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGY AND SECURITY
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
eharris@itandsllc.com

 

 

INSTRUMENT MAINTENANCE CO., INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
d.core@imco1.com

 

 

KST DATA INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
medson@kstdata.com

 

 

J S J RODRIGUEZ, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
service@teleprocommunications.com

 

 

MANLEY SOLUTIONS, INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
smanley@manleysolutions.com

 

 

GLOBALSCOPE COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
igonzaba@gsccorp.com

 

 

GLOBAL TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:jefflcd@sbcglobal.net
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:haroldd@pcomus.com
mailto:mark.duckworth@optusinc.com
mailto:eharris@itandsllc.com
mailto:d.core@imco1.com
mailto:medson@kstdata.com
mailto:service@teleprocommunications.com
mailto:smanley@manleysolutions.com
mailto:igonzaba@gsccorp.com


 
AKOKELLY@GMAIL.COM

 

 

THE BUTLER ENTERPRISES
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
info@thebutlerenterprises.com

 

 

GOVERNMENT COMPASS LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
stephanie@governmentcompass.com

 

 

GOCC, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
skunz@globalonetelcom.com

 

 

INCARE TECHNOLOGIES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bstracner@incare360.com

 

 

HAYES BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tim@hayesbusinesssolutions.com

 

 

INLINE NETWORK INTEGRATION
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
smcniel@inlinenetworks.com

 

 

ELECTRICAL TECH SERVICES INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
estimating@ETS-INC.com

 

 

TELE-COMMUNICATION, INC. (UnifiedCommunications.com)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
rherbst@unifiedcommunications.com

 

 

TRIDENT DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
scobb@tridentdt.com

 

 

EP TECHWORKS LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:AKOKELLY@GMAIL.COM
mailto:info@thebutlerenterprises.com
mailto:stephanie@governmentcompass.com
mailto:skunz@globalonetelcom.com
mailto:bstracner@incare360.com
mailto:tim@hayesbusinesssolutions.com
mailto:smcniel@inlinenetworks.com
mailto:estimating@ETS-INC.com
mailto:rherbst@unifiedcommunications.com
mailto:scobb@tridentdt.com


 
dbrahs@ep-techworks.com

 

 

REDMAN COMMUNICATIONS INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
mikejr@redmancomm.com

 

 

ESA SOLUTIONS LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
paul@esas-llc.com

 

 

GENESIS NETWORKS ENTERPRISES, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tina.younts@genesisnet.com

 

 

CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sculot@conres.com

 

 

CONNECTED SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kmorris@csgstore.net

 

 

CYBER PATRIOTS SECURITY GROUP
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
CHRISTOPHER.J.BOZEMAN@GMAIL.COM

 

 

LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES, INC. (LightSpeed Technologies, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
SNelson@LightSpeedT.com

 

 

Southwest Minority Supplier Development Council
Progress Event Not Viewed

Noelle Flowers
noelle@smsdc.org

 

 

DIVISION 27 SERVICE INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bev@division27.net

 

 

TAPEWORKS TEXAS, INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:dbrahs@ep-techworks.com
mailto:mikejr@redmancomm.com
mailto:paul@esas-llc.com
mailto:tina.younts@genesisnet.com
mailto:sculot@conres.com
mailto:kmorris@csgstore.net
mailto:CHRISTOPHER.J.BOZEMAN@GMAIL.COM
mailto:SNelson@LightSpeedT.com
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:bev@division27.net


 
Info@TWISTist.com

 

 

North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC
Progress Intention Not Declared

Lyra de Asis
lyra@napc.me

 

 

DANFORTHCOM, LLC (Danforth Communications)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
nate@danforthcom.com

 

 

CAN-AM WIRELESS, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
jrahardjo@canamwireless.com

 

 

UK - MDL Technologies Limited
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@mdltechnologies.co.uk

 

 

EVCO PARTNERS, L.P. DBA (Burgoon Company)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
office@burgooncompany.com

 

 

TEKGRATION LLC (Tekgration)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
staci.beane@tekgration.com

 

 

WALKERCOM, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
richard.gonzalez@walkercom.com

 

 

Texas Association of African American Chamber of Commerce (TAAACC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Charles O'Neal
info@TAAACC.org

 

 

XYPLES, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
tokonkwor@xyples.com

 

 

SAT RADIO COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:Info@TWISTist.com
mailto:lyra@napc.me
mailto:nate@danforthcom.com
mailto:jrahardjo@canamwireless.com
mailto:sales@mdltechnologies.co.uk
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:staci.beane@tekgration.com
mailto:richard.gonzalez@walkercom.com
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:tokonkwor@xyples.com


 
agollinger@indcom.net

 

 

SUPERIOR ALARMS
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
alan@superioralarms.com

 

 

DATAVOX
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
neil@datavox.net

 

 

Space Age Laminating & Bindery
Progress Event Not Viewed

April Day
bids@wbea-texas.org

 

 

Servtech International (General Trader and Service Provider)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Hesham alamayreh
h.alamayrah@servtech-co.com

 

 

India - Quarbz Info Systems
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
hil.info@quarbs.com

 

 

C2XCEL, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jmcneese@C2XCEL.com

 

 

BRYMER COMMUNICATION SERVICES, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
Mike.Baker@Brycomm.com

 

 

CLAYBORN INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jackie.clayborn@oncnational.com

 

 

AVAYA INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
plmcdonald@avaya.com

 

 

ASKI PROCUREMENTS
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:agollinger@indcom.net
mailto:alan@superioralarms.com
mailto:neil@datavox.net
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:h.alamayrah@servtech-co.com
mailto:hil.info@quarbs.com
mailto:jmcneese@C2XCEL.com
mailto:Mike.Baker@Brycomm.com
mailto:jackie.clayborn@oncnational.com
mailto:plmcdonald@avaya.com


 
info@askiprocurements.com

 

 

AVID CONTROLS, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
lsavell@avidcontrolsinc.com

 

 

AVAYA, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
jghiebert@avaya.com

 

 

BARCODESINC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
stategov@barcodesinc.com

 

 

BARBARIAN USA INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
dan.c@barbarianusainc.com

 

 

BREEZYDAY LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
ashley.bryant0416@gmail.com

 

 

DREAM RANCH, LLC (Dream Ranch Office Supplies)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sheri@dreamranchtx.com

 

 

BRAZORIA TELEPHONE COMPANY DBA BTEL
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
brad@btel.com

 

 

ANIXTER INC - SAN ANTONIO
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
snl.SanAntonio@anixter.com

 

 

AIRWAVZ SOLUTIONS INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
chris.zack@airwavz.com

 

 

ARTCOM ASSOCIATES, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:info@askiprocurements.com
mailto:lsavell@avidcontrolsinc.com
mailto:jghiebert@avaya.com
mailto:stategov@barcodesinc.com
mailto:dan.c@barbarianusainc.com
mailto:ashley.bryant0416@gmail.com
mailto:sheri@dreamranchtx.com
mailto:brad@btel.com
mailto:snl.SanAntonio@anixter.com
mailto:chris.zack@airwavz.com


 
accounting@artcomtx.com

 

 

ANIXTER INC, AUSTIN
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
snl.austin@anixter.com

 

 

LYNCVERSE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. (LyncVerse Technologies)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sthomas@lyncverse.com

 

 

TORCHTEL RESOURCE LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
info@torchtel.com

 

 

COMPREHENSIVE COMMUNICATION SERVICES LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
gwcollins@ccscontact.net

 

 

PHD COMMUNICATIONS, LLC. (PHD COMMUNICATIONS, LLC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
dbourk@phd.co

 

 

ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS CORPORATION
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
dvancura@enter-sys.com

 

 

Typhoon HIL GmbH
Progress Awarded

Total Bid 56,000.00

Total Awarded 56,000.00 USD

Damjan Tomanek
damjan.tomanek@typhoon-hil.com

 

 

GOLDEN TRIANGLE MINORITY BUSINESS COUNCIL
Progress Event Not Viewed

Beverly Hatcher
hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com

 

 

MICRO TECHNOLOGIES INC (Computer Express)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
robert@cetx.com

 

 

TECHNOLAB COMPANY

mailto:accounting@artcomtx.com
mailto:snl.austin@anixter.com
mailto:sthomas@lyncverse.com
mailto:info@torchtel.com
mailto:gwcollins@ccscontact.net
mailto:dbourk@phd.co
mailto:dvancura@enter-sys.com
mailto:damjan.tomanek@typhoon-hil.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:robert@cetx.com


Progress Intention Not Declared

TechnoLab TechnoLab
info@technolab.com.qa

 

 

NEW IPS INC (IPS)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
davidy@innovativepbx.com

 

 

Women's Business Council - Southwest (Women's Business Council Southwest)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Sade Atkinson
satkinson@wbcsouthwest.org

 

 

Texas Association of Mexican American Chamber of Commerce (TAMACC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Pauline Anton
panton@TAMACC.org

 

 

DFW Minority Supplier Development Council
Progress Event Not Viewed

Edwin Cruz
sourcing@dfwmsdc.com

 

 

ELITE CLOUD - IT CONSULTANT, LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
raysaldivar@eliteclouditconsultantllc.com

 

 

SIMBA INDUSTRIES
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@simbaindustries.com

 

 

TELTEX, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
bids@teltex.com

 

 

PRESS 8, LP
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
tamara@press8.com

 

 

mailto:info@technolab.com.qa
mailto:davidy@innovativepbx.com
mailto:satkinson@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:raysaldivar@eliteclouditconsultantllc.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:bids@teltex.com
mailto:tamara@press8.com


Internal Notes & Attachments
Note Added By Cherise Toler at 11/24/2020 1:46 PM

Sole Source for brand

Vendor List attached
 

Note Added By Cherise Toler at 11/24/2020 1:46 PM

138091156 - PR-14120 Typhoon HIL Gmbh V2.pdf
 

 138091156 - PR-14120 Typhoon
HIL Gmbh V2.pdf

../Attachments/NotesAttachments/138091156 - PR-14120 Typhoon HIL 
Gmbh V2.pdf

 

Note Added By Cherise Toler at 11/24/2020 1:46 PM

138091156 - PR-14120 Typhoon HIL Gmbh - Detailed Specs.docx
 

 138091156 - PR-14120 Typhoon
HIL Gmbh - Detailed Specs.docx

../Attachments/NotesAttachments/138091156 - PR-14120 Typhoon HIL 
Gmbh - Detailed Specs.docx

 


